& automic

registry services

Top Holders Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DRO - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
DROESC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES ESCROWED FOR 2 YRS FROM IPO

As at Date: 13-Jun-2016

Display Top: 20

Position Holder Name

1 LONG HILL CAPITAL LLC

2 BRIAN HEARING

3 JOHN FRANKLIN

4 EAGLES VIEW MULTI-STRATEGY LLC

5 EAGLE'S VIEW CAPITAL PARTNERS LP

6 ROBERT DINKEL &
KATHLEEN DINKLE

6 LAURENCE ROSENFELD

7 EAGLE'S VIEW DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LP

8 CHESAPEAKE CAPITAL LTD

9 AZOTH LLC

10 EAGLE'S VIEW SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND
LP

11 EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD

12 WEST MEADOW LLC

13 CHAN EU KHIN

13 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

14 EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD CLASS E

14 NEAL BERGER

15 BERGER INVESTMENTS LLC

Holding
55,000,001
17,550,000
14,850,000

5,022,500

4,689,000
4,500,000
4,500,000
4,024,500

2,500,000

2,250,000
2,029,000

1,662,500
1,350,000
1,250,000
1,250,000
997,500
997,500

665,000

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

% IC
40.74%
13.00%
11.00%

3.72%

3.47%

3.33%

3.33%

2.98%

1.85%

1.67%

1.50%

1.23%

1.00%

0.93%

0.93%

0.74%

0.74%

0.49%


mailto:info@automic.com.au

Position

16

16

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

Holder Name

BJ WILSON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<BJ WILSON SUPER FUND A/C>

JUNHART PTY LIMITED
<THE DEAN FAMILY A/C>

KURRALI NOMINEES PTY LTD

MR JOEL RUDIN & MRS DEBRA RUDIN

CHRISTIE JAMES FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD
<CHRISTIE JAMES S/F A/C>

MR BRENDAN JAMES MARTIN

KIRRI COVE PTY LIMITED
<KIRRI COVE SUPER FUND A/C>

PAUL BROAD

ANTHONY BLUNDELL MAPLE-BROWN

KINGFIRE PTY LTD
<THE SUMMER WINE A/C>

XIANJIN KHOR

Totals

Total Issued Capital

Holding

500,000

500,000

365,000

332,500

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

150,000
128,435,001

135,000,001

% IC

0.37%

0.37%

0.27%

0.25%

0.19%

0.19%

0.19%

0.19%

0.19%

0.19%

0.11%
95.14%

100.00%



& automic

registry services

Top Holders Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DROOWK - LISTED OPTIONS WORKING CLASS
As at Date: 14-Jun-2016

Display Top: 20

Position Holder Name

1 EAGLE'S VIEW MULTI-STRATEGY LLC

2 EAGLE'S VIEW CAPITAL PARTNERS LP

3 EAGLE'S VIEW DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LP

4 CHESAPEAKE CAPITAL LTD

5 EAGLE'S VIEW SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND
LP

6 EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD
<CLASS B A/C>

7 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

7 CHAN EU KHIN

8 EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD
<CLASS E A/C>

8 MR NEAL BERGER

9 BERGER INVESTMENTS LLC

10 B J WILSON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<B J WILSON SUPER FUND A/C>

10 JUNHART PTY LIMITED
<THE DEAN FAMILY A/C>

11 KURRALI NOMINEES PTY LTD

12 MR JOEL RUDIN &

MRS DEBRA RUDIN

13 CHRISTIE JAMES FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

Holding
5,022,500

4,689,000

4,024,500

2,500,000

2,029,000

1,662,500

1,250,000

1,250,000

997,500

997,500

665,000

500,000

500,000

365,000

332,500

250,000

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

% IC
14.35%

13.40%

11.50%

7.14%

5.80%

4.75%

3.57%

3.57%

2.85%

2.85%

1.90%

1.43%

1.43%

1.04%

0.95%

0.71%


mailto:info@automic.com.au

Position

13

13

13

13

13

14

15

16

17

18
18

18

19

20

Holder Name
<CHRISTIE JAMES S/F A/IC>
MR BRENDAN JAMES MARTIN

KIRRI COVE PTY LIMITED
<KIRRI COVE SUPER FUND A/C>

PAUL BROAD

DITCHLEY PTY LTD
<DITCHLEY SUPER FUND A/C>

KINGFIRE PTY LTD
<THE SUMMER WINE A/C>

XIANJIN KHOR

GEBAPTY LTD
<GEBA FAMILY A/C>

MR DAVID BUCKINGHAM

MR ALLAN DAVY &
MRS YVONNE BETTY DAVY

ANTHONY HOIBERG

XIANJIN KHOR

TURAKIRAE INVESTMENT LTD
MR KEN FLEMING &

MRS DIANNE FLEMING
<ROTTCODD SUPER FUND A/C>

BUDDABADAH PTY LTD
<BUDDABADAH S/F NO 1 A/C>

Totals

Total Issued Capital

Holding

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

150,000

130,000

125,000

115,200

100,000
100,000

100,000

97,488

96,522

29,299,210

35,000,000

% IC

0.71%

0.71%

0.71%

0.71%

0.71%

0.43%

0.37%

0.36%

0.33%

0.29%
0.29%

0.29%

0.28%

0.28%

83.71%

100.00%



	2. Top 20 Shareholders
	Top Holders Report
	DroneShield Limited


	2.1 Top 20 Shareholders
	Top Holders Report
	DroneShield Limited



