PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872 P+61 (0)8 9324 2099 F+61 (0)8 9321 2337 E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Top Holders Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DRO - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

DROESC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES ESCROWED FOR 2 YRS FROM IPO

As at Date: 13-Jun-2016

Display Top: 20

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
1	LONG HILL CAPITAL LLC	55,000,001	40.74%
2	BRIAN HEARING	17,550,000	13.00%
3	JOHN FRANKLIN	14,850,000	11.00%
4	EAGLES VIEW MULTI-STRATEGY LLC	5,022,500	3.72%
5	EAGLE'S VIEW CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	4,689,000	3.47%
6	ROBERT DINKEL & KATHLEEN DINKLE	4,500,000	3.33%
6	LAURENCE ROSENFELD	4,500,000	3.33%
7	EAGLE'S VIEW DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP	4,024,500	2.98%
8	CHESAPEAKE CAPITAL LTD	2,500,000	1.85%
9	AZOTH LLC	2,250,000	1.67%
10	EAGLE'S VIEW SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP	2,029,000	1.50%
11	EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD	1,662,500	1.23%
12	WEST MEADOW LLC	1,350,000	1.00%
13	CHAN EU KHIN	1,250,000	0.93%
13	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	1,250,000	0.93%
14	EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD CLASS E	997,500	0.74%
14	NEAL BERGER	997,500	0.74%
15	BERGER INVESTMENTS LLC	665,000	0.49%

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
16	BJ WILSON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <bj a="" c="" fund="" super="" wilson=""></bj>	500,000	0.37%
16	JUNHART PTY LIMITED <the a="" c="" dean="" family=""></the>	500,000	0.37%
17	KURRALI NOMINEES PTY LTD	365,000	0.27%
18	MR JOEL RUDIN & MRS DEBRA RUDIN	332,500	0.25%
19	CHRISTIE JAMES FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <christie a="" c="" f="" james="" s=""></christie>	250,000	0.19%
19	MR BRENDAN JAMES MARTIN	250,000	0.19%
19	KIRRI COVE PTY LIMITED <kirri a="" c="" cove="" fund="" super=""></kirri>	250,000	0.19%
19	PAUL BROAD	250,000	0.19%
19	ANTHONY BLUNDELL MAPLE-BROWN	250,000	0.19%
19	KINGFIRE PTY LTD <the a="" c="" summer="" wine=""></the>	250,000	0.19%
20	XIANJIN KHOR	150,000	0.11%
	Totals	128,435,001	95.14%
	Total Issued Capital	135,000,001	100.00%

Report Generated on 13-Jun-2016 at 01:30 PM



Top Holders Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DROOWK - LISTED OPTIONS WORKING CLASS

As at Date: 14-Jun-2016

Display Top: 20

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
1	EAGLE'S VIEW MULTI-STRATEGY LLC	5,022,500	14.35%
2	EAGLE'S VIEW CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	4,689,000	13.40%
3	EAGLE'S VIEW DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP	4,024,500	11.50%
4	CHESAPEAKE CAPITAL LTD	2,500,000	7.14%
5	EAGLE'S VIEW SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP	2,029,000	5.80%
6	EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD <class a="" b="" c=""></class>	1,662,500	4.75%
7	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	1,250,000	3.57%
7	CHAN EU KHIN	1,250,000	3.57%
8	EAGLE'S VIEW OFFSHORE FUND LTD <class a="" c="" e=""></class>	997,500	2.85%
8	MR NEAL BERGER	997,500	2.85%
9	BERGER INVESTMENTS LLC	665,000	1.90%
10	B J WILSON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <b a="" c="" fund="" j="" super="" wilson="">	500,000	1.43%
10	JUNHART PTY LIMITED <the a="" c="" dean="" family=""></the>	500,000	1.43%
11	KURRALI NOMINEES PTY LTD	365,000	1.04%
12	MR JOEL RUDIN & MRS DEBRA RUDIN	332,500	0.95%
13	CHRISTIE JAMES FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD	250,000	0.71%

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
	<christie a="" c="" f="" james="" s=""></christie>		
13	MR BRENDAN JAMES MARTIN	250,000	0.71%
13	KIRRI COVE PTY LIMITED <kirri a="" c="" cove="" fund="" super=""></kirri>	250,000	0.71%
13	PAUL BROAD	250,000	0.71%
13	DITCHLEY PTY LTD <ditchley a="" c="" fund="" super=""></ditchley>	250,000	0.71%
13	KINGFIRE PTY LTD <the a="" c="" summer="" wine=""></the>	250,000	0.71%
14	XIANJIN KHOR	150,000	0.43%
15	GEBA PTY LTD <geba a="" c="" family=""></geba>	130,000	0.37%
16	MR DAVID BUCKINGHAM	125,000	0.36%
17	MR ALLAN DAVY & MRS YVONNE BETTY DAVY	115,200	0.33%
18	ANTHONY HOIBERG	100,000	0.29%
18	XIANJIN KHOR	100,000	0.29%
18	TURAKIRAE INVESTMENT LTD	100,000	0.29%
19	MR KEN FLEMING & MRS DIANNE FLEMING <rottcodd a="" c="" fund="" super=""></rottcodd>	97,488	0.28%
20	BUDDABADAH PTY LTD <buddabadah 1="" a="" c="" f="" no="" s=""></buddabadah>	96,522	0.28%
	Totals	29,299,210	83.71%
	Total Issued Capital	35,000,000	100.00%

Report Generated on 14-Jun-2016 at 01:26 PM